Nye aktiviteter:
Fastelavn:
Print og honorar:
Uforudsete udgifter:
Buc:
Sommerudflugt:
Tysklandstur:
Julearrangement:
Frivillig forplejning:

Banko:

Sommerarrangement:

Arshjulet.

14000kr.
2000kr.
7000kr.
26000kr.
13000kr.
32000kr.
13000kr.
3000kr.
6000kr.
4000kr.

20000kr.

Braendgardsparken




